BIA Discgolf Tournament
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Petter Greftegreff
Emil Meyer
Edvard Nordengen
Anders Berg
Trond Sandnes
Tobias Lindebg
Elias Karlsen
Tobias Maus

johannes kvitvik

Team Hansen Discgolf , Coached by: Eagle McMahon

Daniel Maus
Martin Ross

Christopher Jackson

76
82
75

58

64

73
77

74
72
81

88

80

61

65

61

78

57

59

135
137
142
156
160
163
57
58
59
64
73
77

___-I-

o Ny O U Bl W NP

[
= | O

Noah Haver
Fredrik Skagen Pedersen
Mathias Sgrensen

Oskar Mack Korsfur

Erik Jakhelln (Bodg Disc-Golf Champion 2022)

Stian Gulliksen
Magnus Glaesel
Fredrik Danielsen
Martin Prussak Kvalg
Hans @rbeck

Elias Skeide Rooney
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2777969
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2777970
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2793586
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2795465
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2799646
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2777969
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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